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We will endeavour to keep all dates as scheduled, but
please note there may be changes if necessary, i.e. if events
rely upon good weather. We will alert you to this as early as
possible if any alterations are required. 

KEY DATES HOME LEARNING DAILY 
2025

Non Pupil Days: 
2nd & 3rd September

Term Starts: 
Thursday 4th September

Non Pupil Day: 
SWIMMING Friday 12

September - Friday 17  October
th

th

Friday 24th October
Half Term: 

27th October to 31st October 
Last Day of Term: 

Friday 19th December
 

2026
Non Pupil Day: 

Monday 5th January
Term Starts: Tuesday 6th January

Half Term: 
16th February – 20th February 

Non Pupil Day: 
Monday 23rd February

Last Day of Term: 
Thursday 2nd April

 
Non Pupil Day: 

Monday 20th April
Term Starts: Tuesday 21st April

Bank Holiday: Monday 4th May
Half Term: 25th May – 29th May 

Last Day of Term: Wednesday
22nd July

Home learning needs to be
completed weekly. 

Reading
3x weekly minimum

AR quizzes to be taken
regularly at school. 

Spelling
Given out at start of half

term. Tested the following
Thursday.

Maths & English
Given out Friday. Due in

completed by the
following Friday. 

All children need to bring
in a water bottle and snack

every day. 

PE will be 
Tuesday and Friday.

Children need to wear a
plain white/blue top and

black shorts.
No other kit please.

Children need to ensure
they have full school

uniform including plain
black shoes or trainers.

 


